Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/01/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:
11/02/2025 08:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

Description

Park Hyatt Aviara Resort
7100 Aviara Resort Drive,
Carlsbad, CA 92011

Nov 1st - Reception
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Services

Chandeliers - Manchester - Sputnik Brass
40"W X 46"H - 35 LB - 450 Watts

Chandeliers - Dubai - Glass
30"W x 86"H - 50Ib - TAmp

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off
White

24a0 [ W22480 [ 13440 & H

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Linen
18'X 21" X 32'H

Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8'
8'x2'x42"

Barback - Swivel Wood & Gold Plexi
48"W x 24" x 12'H

Custom Additional - Barback Swivel Wood & Gold Plexi

Dj Fronts - Channeled Champagne Velvet
78all I W52al § 0484l B H

Install
Strike
TRUCKING: Surcharge to Carlsbad

Manager Fee: Meetings, revisions, production.
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Nahid Global Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0008244

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
5 $500.00
5 $650.00

96 $28.00

154 $28.00
4 $700.00
4 $350.00
2 $600.00
1 $400.00

T

Total Nov 1st - Reception

6 $650.00
6 $600.00
3 $700.00
1 $350.00

T

Total

$2,500.00

$3,250.00

$2,688.00

$4,312.00

$2,800.00

$1,400.00

$1,200.00

$400.00

$18,550.00

$3,900.00
$3,600.00
$2,100.00

$350.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$18,550.00
$9,950.00
$742.00
$371.00
$1,961.75
($0.00)
$31,574.75
($0.00)
$31,574.75
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